Umywalka wpuszczana w blat, Srednica 405 mm, stal nierdzewna

Kod:

Rozmiary
Srednica:
Szerokosc:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokosé:

Wiasciwosci
Kolor:
Materiat:
Gwarancja:

Karta techniczna

board / deska

13030.B

405 mm
405 mm
152 mm
405 mm

Szary
Stal nierdzewna
2 lata

25
o}
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